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FINALLY THE DEAL YOU'VE 
BEEN L(X)KING FOR IS HERE 
3 bdrm end unit with super financ 
ing at 10% with features you 
wouldn't expect Call Lynn Dunn at 
821 1505 A 826-1816 for more infor 
mation

JVST LISTED' $45,500 Urge 1st 
mortgage $40,500 at 11V '< make it 
easy to own this sparkling home 
Located close to schools and shopp­
ing and bike paths Ideal for grow 
ing family Call Andrea Terpstra 
821 1505

WALK RIGHT IN SIT RIGHT 
DOWN' Very large completely 
decorated semi close to schools 
shopping hospital Vendor assist in 
financing' ’ ' For further details and 
frank discussion call Jane Seager 
270-8270

LARGE 5 LEVEL BACKSPLIT 
Over 1800 sq ft This lovely 4 
bedroom home has bright eat in 
kitchen that overlooks family room 
and its glowing fireplace Near 
shops school and transit Must be 
sold Roland Williams 270-8270

SEMI ERIN MILLS Super 3 
bedroom home Family room large 
garden super view close to all con 
veniences Call Carole Shaw 821 
1505

LARGE 10l« . MORTGAGE 
$85 900 For this 4 bedroom home 
( entrai air quiet court location 
large lot and more To view call Al 
Endicott 821 1505

DETACHED CLUSTER HOME 
Fireplace 3 bedrooms This is a 
very good starter home Good 
financing to a low down payment 
Call Gary Semple at 821 1505

SHOWN WITH PRIDE 4 bedroom 
town house in beautiful treed area 
of Mississauga Only $59 000' Good 
mortgage of It)G till 83 Call 
Linda at 270-8270

VALVE FOR MONEY Large 
separate dining rm ideal for enter 
taming Eat m kitchen spacious 
living rm 4 bdrms full bsmt Ai 
nicely treed lot All for $66.500 E 
Mississauga Jan Bennett 277 3181 

625-5932

PRESTIGE ADULT BLDG 
Bumhamthorpe A Square 1 Bus to 
subway at your door Superb south 
west view 2 bdrms laundry rm 
underground parking 9G mtge 
Call JAN BENNETT 277 3181

ROOM TO GROW $69 900 
Spacious 4 bdrm family home in 
good area Fenced yard A deck 
many extras great financing 
Call Jacqueline Clancy 277 3181 or 
2780215

DON T MISS THIS ONE' A large 
1014 mtge due 1999 plus 5 
bdrms famiU rm and full bsmt 
apt with separate entrance You 
won t want to miss it For more 
details call IMH G KITTS 277 3181

SHOWS TO PERFECTION 
$67 900 Charming bungalow with 
finished rev rm situated on choice 
lot with green house Near park and 
school Call today for more details 
Doug Kitts 277 3181 or 272 1538

( AWT HR A A QUEENSWAY This 
backsplit offers 4 bdrms family 
rm quality brdlm thruout A 
central air Move-in condition For 
more information call Annie 
Walters 277 3181 or 825 3216

DETACHED AFFORDABLE 
1011 financing Large treed lot 
close to schools shopping Three 
bedrooms Will not last To \ lew 
call Norma Gera 270-8270

A TOUCH OF CLASS Traditionally 
styled executive street home with 
all the most sought after features 
If you are looking for a spacious 
elegant home and can afford $83 
900 with excellent mortgage call 
Lvnne Gil Us 821 1505

$67 900 lOV7, MORTGAGE 5 
level backsplit Large eat in 
Hollywood kitchen This 3 bedroom 
home with its main floor family 
room has a lot to offer Walkout 
from family room and living room 
Near shops, school and transit 
Must be seen Roland Williams. 
270-8270 
<

JUST LISTED' 5 level backsplit 
semi on quiet Meadowvale west 
crescent Features 2 full baths 
large kitchen overlooking 21 family 
room with fireplace A walkout to 
garden A many extras' Great 
financing A reasonably priced at 
only $69 900 Phone Bob Bader 
821-1505 or 826-7265 but hum-'

WALTZ IN THE KITCHEN 
It s big enough ' Boogie through 
separate dining room and upstairs 
to huge master bedroom with his 
and her closets This freshly 
decorated 3 bedroom home is a buy 
for $39 900 and that s no Jive' Call 
Diane Reynolds 270-8270

IT'S A 10 Looking for 3 
bedrooms, finished rec room, fan­
tastic location, move-in condition 
Call Jean Magnus. 270-8270

JUST REDUCED $110,000 2 farm 
ly home in Clarkson area Very 
special construction, beautifully 
landscaped 2 cantinas, large mtge 
at 10% due 82 For more info . call 
TONINA DEBONO 277-3181

TIRED OF YOUR 
HOUSE? Come & see 
this spacious luxury 
apt , 2 bdrms , den 4- 
laundry Fitness centre 
& stores in bldg llVa% 
mtge til 82 Pets 
welcome Call Jac­
queline Clancy, 277- 
3181 or 278-0215

JUST LISTED
Bl RNHAMTHORPE AND 
DIXIE Spacious bungalow in 
prestige area Features custom 

marbleized ingmund pool and huge 
finished basement For more infor 
mation call Betty Ball 821 1505

DON M1LLS-FINCH 
Relax and enjoy your 
life in careful style 2 
bedroom fair sized 
condo 4 appliances & 
laundry ensuite, 
central air, indoor pool 
and full recreation 
$31,900 mortg at 
10V«% pays like rent 
Won't last Call Bhadra 
Kothari, 270-8270

Make your next move{ 
a family affair

10‘/:% MORTGAGE
Vendor transferred Must sell Superb home reduced to 
$131 900 Call Donna 274-1818

$92,500.
Ideal set up for in laws Completely renovated, air con­
ditioned 2 fireplaces sauna, panelled recreation room 
with built in book shelves 10 x 15 workshop Call Donna 
274-1819
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WILLIAM MILLER 
REAL ESTATE LIMITED 
MEMBER BROKER 
1 33 Reynolds St dh
846-9180 W
OAKVILLE

CUTE AS A BUTTON
$59,900 Her room -F 2nd kitchen 130 ft lot, gar­
age + workshop Mennolina Gresel 845-9180 or res 
827 9390 CENTURY 21 WILLIAM MILLER 
REAL ESTATE LIMITED

EAST OFF MORRISON,
2 storey $132,900

Separate entrance to studio, hobby room, main 
floor family room. 2 fireplaces, Mennolina Gresel 
845-9180 or res 827-6390 CENTURY 21 WILLIAM 
MILLER REAL ESTATE LIMITED

D0RVAL RD. AND Q.E.W.
$67,900 Brick 3 bedroom bungalow, finished base­
ment, dble garage. Move in condition. Mennolina 
Gresel 845-9180 or res 827-9390. CENTURY 21 
WILLIAM MILLER REAL ESTATE LIMITED

•lOO* 1 Dux 3
towwhome, 2 battu, walk out $2. 
MO down with eicetlent ll»% 
marts»* Larries less Utan rant k- 
doot pool, on Bloor subway bug 
Only $38,000 Call Mrs hnrwovk 
6216400 M Pristupa Keillor

PRIVATE Sale $64,900, mortgage 
rate 11V» %, semidetached 
backsplit. in Erin Mills. 4 bedrooms, 
2 bathrooms, fireplace, price in­
cludes, G E fridge, stove dish 
washer, dryer washer, drapes, 

,|wall-to-wall carpet i rugs, tool 
shed Must-be seen Call 828 0398


